
IHYBNTORY 

EXT1;;N•.J.8D 'NORES-- OCTAVO SIZE OTI S!ifJ.LER 

c;.~ORAL COI~L~·~CTIONS-- OCTAVO SIZ?~ 03. 

CHOR!\L COLLEC :IONS -- OVERSIZE 

SI.':..t\.LL:t.'R 

KYli'iU BCOKS 

S IliGL'S OCTAVO ~DJ::~IO:TS --;~IJ'JOi :~·:rD 

::JP..II'IS~-1 &:,~·::tiC AN 

t.mi~O:T 21 5 
71C·i; ~I-~:~ ' S VOICES 54 27 
I\T·s~~ 'S VOICES It'" .0 12 
1t:::~ETI VCICSS 202 381 
TO'l' ... E 323 425 

OV~S.IZ3 OC~';\VO 3:0I':.'IO~~S 

·.' ... _ .. 

221 
31 

239 
27 ,· ... 

25 
7 

CH::: ISTJ~AS TOTAL 

9 35 
53 134 

7 65 
202 785 
271 1019 

24 
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TITYENTORY 
DON 1::ALDT CHORAL 1,11f.3I8 LIBRt~y 

ENVELOPE FIIE 

TITLE ETfVELOPE· EDITIO:·rs TITL"E E}fvELOPZS EDIT.!OJVS 

Arcadelt, Jacq~es 

3ac!1., Johann Sebastian 

Dra.hrr.s 'J or..an ... '1.eS 

Byrd,'itilliam 

1 

1 

1 

2 

11 

56 

36 

66. 

Dowland, John 1 28 
J 

Gabrieli.,Andrea & 3-ieV!.lfh 1 16 

Gibbons,Orla..'1.do 1 32 

Gretcha.'1.inoff, Alex. 1 36 

Handel,George Frideric 2 42 

Ha.."ldl,JakGb CGallus) 1 14 

H~lst, Gustaf 2 78 

Lasso,Orlando Di 1 42 

1.:arenzi.o, Lllca 1 34 

Y:.anteverdi,Claud.io 1 50 
l'.'~orley, Themas 1 4 5 

Pales cr:!.na, GiGva~-:.i P. 2 66 

P:1.illips, Tomkins& , .. a.rd 1 35 

P"Urcell, Hen.::cJ 

Rac:b.maninGf.f, Sec;::;"~ 

SGwe:rby,Leo 

'rschaikowsk'J,Peter I. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

26 

27 

17 

21 

EXTRA COPI33 0? .SNiT .:!:LOPS "ED I-: IOHS 

---·----· 

Tschesnok~<Jff &Kalinnikoff 

Vaughan l1illia.t:1s 

Vi tt<»-ria & Spanish 

\'leelkes, Thomas 
,:..·:· > 

Wil bye, J aim 

Willa.""l, Re;:>.ley 

English Polk Songs 

English r.:adrigals & Songs 
"?lei:".:_sh 

~"rene h, Z::;.r ly 

German, Early 

Irish Polk Songs 

Italian Sacred 

r·~alian Sec·..D.ar 

R:.J.Ssian (Pre-Soviet) 

Scottish Folk Songs 

Tri~.mphs of 0:::-iana,The 

''·Gci-Jr :::n,;rch r.·c:sic 

Twe:1t.· e th Centll!'y 7.~usic 

Welsh & :,:anx 

TOTAL 

'olk 

100 

106 

.. ongs 

1 38 

2 57 
1 43 

t 27 . '·.· 

1 22 

1 42 

2 84 

2 109 

1 35 

1 77 

2 78 

1 50 
1 60 

1 55 
2 100 

2 73 

" 30 (. 

1 63 

3 119 

1 44 

53 i984 


